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VLT Program Contacts

A number of people in the fusion energy research technical community contribute their valuable

time and expertise to help coordinated the broad range of VLT activities. Listed below are

contacts for the various elements of the Technology Program.

Advanced Design Farrokh Najmabadi, UCSD (619) 534-7869

najmabadi@fusion.ucsd.edu

Advanced Materials Steve Zinkle,ORNL (423) 574-5053

zinklesj@ornl.gov

ALPS Richard Mattas, ANL (630) 252-8673

mattas@anl.gov

APEX Mohamed Abdou, UCLA (310) 206-0501

abdou@fusion.ucla.edu

IFE Technology Grant Logan, LLNL (510) 422-9816

logan1@llnl.gov
Wayne Meier, LLNL (510) 422-8536

meier5@llnl.gov

Magnets Joseph Minervini, MIT (617) 253-5503

minervini@psfc.mit.edu

Plasma Facing Michael Ulrickson, SNL (505) 845-3020

Components maulric@sandia.gov

NSO Studies John Schmidt, PPPL (609) 243-2538

jschmidt@pppl.gov

Plasma Technologies Stan Milora, ORNL (423) 574-0988

milorasfeda01@ornl.gov
Richard Temkin, MIT (617) 253-5528

temkin@psfc.mit.edu

Remote Handling Joseph Herndon, ORNL (423) 574-7065

herndonjn@ornl.gov
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Safety and David Petti, INEEL (208) 526-7735

Environment pti@inel.gov

Tritium Scott Willms, LANL (505)667-5802

rsw@lanl.gov


